
Loharu - Sikar Demu Special/04854 - DEMU - NWR 
LHU/Loharu Junction to SIKR/Sikar Junction 

2h 30m - 122 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LHU Loharu Junction 04:20 0 1 0 68 NWR
2 SRGH Surajgarh 04:35 04:37 2m 0 1 17 63 297 NWR
3 CRWA Chirawa 04:48 04:50 2m 0 1 29 63 319 NWR
4 RSH Ratan Shahr 05:04 05:06 2m 0 1 43 66 NWR
5 JJN Jhunjhunu 05:19 05:21 2m 0 1 58 63 NWR
6 NUA Nua 05:32 05:34 2m 0 1 69 68 NWR
7 DOB Dundlodh Mukundgarh 05:47 05:49 2m 0 1 84 41 NWR
8 BWPL Balwantpura Chelasi 05:58 05:59 1m 0 1 90 53 NWR
9 NWH Nawalgarh 06:04 06:06 2m 0 1 95 37 NWR
10 SIKR Sikar Junction 06:50 0 1 122 - 429 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (22:05)

May 31 2024 (22:05)

1

1


